Cambodian Village Fund
Income and Expenses--2022

Revenue
Donations
Interest
Total Revenue

Expenses

Administration

School Construction and Repair
Scholarships

English Language Program
Dormitory

International Wire Fees

Music Program

Other

Bank Fees

Carryover Funds

Total Expenses

138,568.00
3,222.10
141,790.10

3,951.81
19,725.63
37,738.14

5,040.00
22,826.81

0.00
3,573.00
2,000.00

716.03
-28,636.56

66,934.86
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