Cambodian Village Fund Income and Expenses--2022

Revenue	
Donations	138,568.00
Interest	3,222.10
Total Revenue	141,790.10
Expenses	
Administration	3,951.81
School Construction and Repair	19,725.63
Scholarships	37,738.14
English Language Program	5,040.00
Dormitory	22,826.81
International Wire Fees	0.00
Music Program	3,573.00
Other	2,000.00
Bank Fees	716.03
Carryover Funds	-28,636.56
Total Expenses	66,934.86